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SWISS SOCIETIES IN THE CONSULAR DISTRICT OF ATLANTA

ALABAMA

Swiss Club of Alabama
P.O. Box 380213
Birmingham, AL 35238

President: Ms. Ursula Six
E-Mail: usix652@charter.net

FLO

RIDA

Swiss Club Miami

1231 Campo Sano Ave.
Coral Gables, FL 33146
www.swissclubmiami.org

President: Mrs. Bea Schmied
E-Mail: beaschmied@att.net
Tel.: 786 / 351 4758

Secretary: Mrs. Pia Astrid Artho
swissclubmiami@gmail.com

Swiss-American Society of St. Petersburg
12425 6™ Street East

Treasure Island, FL 33706
www.swissclubstpetersburg.com

President: Mr. Heinz Gasser

E-Mail: gasser@eckerd.edu
Tel.: 727 / 367 6138

Secretary: Mrs. Agnes Kissling
E-mail: 7kissling@tampabay.rr.com
Tel.: 727 / 360 4352

Swiss American Club of Sarasota
4963 Oxford Drive

Sarasota, FL 34242
swissamericanclubsarasota.org

President: Mr. Primo Bader
E-Mail: primobader@aol.com
Tel.: 941 349 4393

Swiss Club Boca Raton

P.O. Box 5525

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33310-5525
WWW.QOSWiSs.org

President: Roman Tschannen

E-Mail: info@goswiss.org

North Florida Swiss Club

3795 Overlook Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32311
www.facebook.com/NorthFloridaSwiss/

Co-President/Secretary: Lucrezia Beerli-Bieler

E-Mail: bieler@mac.com
Tel. : 850 / 559 9663

Swiss Club of Central Florida
www.swissccfl.org

President: Ms. Graziella Hediger
E-Mail: president@swissccfl.org

Secretary: Mr. Patrick Gross
E-Mail: secretary@swissccfl.org

Swiss-American Club of Northeast Florida
336 South Checkerberry Way
Saint Johns, FL 32259

President: Ms. Barbara Biber
E-Mail: bbiber25@gmail.com
Tel: 904 / 460 2238

Swiss American Club of SW Florida
www.swissamericanclub.com

President: Ms. Maria von Atzigen
Tel.: 941/ 875 0924
E-Mail: info@swissamericanclub.com




GEORGIA

LOUISIANA

Swiss American Society of Atlanta, Inc.
www.sasatlanta.org

President: Ms. Sally Aquilino
E-Mail: sally.aquilino@gmail.com

Secretary: Mrs. Beatrice Carlson

Swiss American Society of New Orleans
2439 Nashville Avenue, New Orleans, LA 70130

President: Mr. Don Schwarzenbach
E-Mail: nolaswiss1718@outlook.com
Tel.: (504) 756 8646

NORTH CAROLINA

Swiss Society of Charlotte, Inc.
8334 Pineville Matthews Road
Charlotte, NC 28226
www.swisscharlotte.com

President: Mr. Markus Bersinger
E-Mail: president@SwissCharlotte.com
Tel.: 704 /794 4656

Secretary: Corinne Staub
E-Mail: Godschild@gmx.com
Tel.: 941/ 320 8960

Swiss Club of Central North Carolina
201 Veranda Court.

Raleigh, NC 27615

WWW.sccne.org

President: Dr. Markus Isenrich
E-Mail:markus.t.isenrich@gmail.com
Tel.: 843 /597 3750

OKLAHOMA

SOUTH CAROLINA

Swiss Club of Oklahoma

7702 South 5th Street
Broken Arrow, OK 74011

President: Mr. André F. Siegenthaler

E-Mail: Sigi21@cox.net
Tel.: 918 / 286 2486

Secretary: Mr. René Imark
Tel.: 918 /494 3687

Swiss-American Society of the Piedmont
P.O. Box 1074

Spartanburg, SC 29304
www.swissclubupstate.com

President: Ms. Daniela Baumgartner

112 Twin Lakes Drive, Moore, SC 29369
E-Mail:danielabaumgartner1@hotmail.com
Tel: 864 / 680 1261

TENNESSEE

Grundy County Swiss Historical Society
3054 SR 399

Palmer, TN 37365
www.swisshistoricalsociety.org

E-Mail: info@swisshistoricalsociety.org

Secretary: Ms. Heather Lawley
E-Mail: hlawley@cheap-vacations.com
Tel.: 972/ 278 2310

Swiss Society of Nashville
6088 Frontier Lane
Nashville, TN 37211

www.swisssocietyofnashville.org

President: Mr. Andreas Werner
E-Mail: andreasmichaelwerner@gmail.com

Secretary Ms. Dawna Wagoner
E-Mail: dawna.wagoner@comcast.net




TEXAS

Swiss Community of Texas
Fort Worth, TX 76137-5253

E-Mail:_swisscommunitytexas@gmail.com
www.SwissCommunityTexas.org
www.facebook.com/SwissCommunityTexas

President: Ms. Marie-Louise Norton
E-Mail : swisslady.tx@gmail.com

Secretary: Ms. Janet Gruenenfelder
e-mail: janetgruenenfelder@att.net

Swiss American Society

P.O. Box 8095

Houston, TX 77288- 8095
www.swissamericanhouston.org

President: Ms. Maura Ferrero-Baroni

The Swiss Club of Dallas and North Texas
P.O. Box 261364

Plano, TX 75026-13664

Tel.: 214 /499 7916
www.northtexasswissclub.org/

President: Ms. Judy Raymond Di Marco
E-Mail: jddm82706@sbcglobal.net
Tel.: 214 /499 7916




